
M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start

L-3 L-4

1 Maja Jankowska Vexi /kuc/ amator 64,773% 62,614% 127,387%
2 Krystian Klata Nugat /kuc/ amator 61,250% 65,682% 126,932%
3 Marta Chrząszczyńska Radżella amator 58,295% 59,205% 117,500%
4 Aleksandra Czaja Jarosz amator 56,250% 61,023% 117,273%
5 Urszula Jakubowska Cyrkonia amator 57,841% 58,068% 115,909%
6 Weronika Więckowska Malina amator 55,455% 58,409% 113,864%
7 Dominika Osińska Tamiza /kuc/ amator 57,386% 56,136% 113,522%
8 Wiktoria Ciszek Magnat /kuc/ amator 55,455% 57,159% 112,614%
9 Zofia Pasikowska Alabama amator 53,637% 55,795% 109,432%

10 Oliwia Gogolińska Przesmyk /kuc/ amator 47,614% 57,727% 105,341%
11 Zuzanna Nowakowska Tanga /kuc/ amator elim. 58,750% 58,750%

Aleksandra Białkowska Sejmon amator rez. 0,000%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start P-1 P-2

1 Aleksandra Sałacińska Anfisa KU AZS UŁ 63,043% 65,800% 128,843%
2 Karolina Rasiewicz Ladrette Z amator 64,130% 62,800% 126,930%
3 Barbara Przepiórka Olleke van J. amator 62,717% 63,200% 125,917%
4 Karolina Tracewicz Aronia 60,761% 64,200% 124,961%
5 Patrycja Kublik Efendi amator 62,174% 61,200% 123,374%
6 Aleksandra Oczachowska Nabi For JKSR Michelin 61,196% 61,000% 122,196%
7 Karolina Ratajska Aleksandria amator 60,522% 60,000% 120,522%
8 Katarzyna Pruszak Czarny Książe JKS Rywal 54,022% 60,500% 114,522%
9 Karolina Tracewicz Nobel 59,891% REZ. 59,891%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start

P-2 P-3

1 Wiktoria Żybort Dora bpk KUJ-POM 64,783% 63,939% 64,741% 193,463%
2 Filip Rasiewicz Nelske v.d. Belvedere JKSR Michelin 64,348% 63,712% 62,931% 190,991%
3 Agata Włodarczyk Daha KJ Oxer 64,239% 60,758% 60,431% 185,428%
4 Karolina Szychulska Botticelli JKSR Michelin 59,565% 62,803% 61,724% 184,092%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start N-6 N-7

1 Wiktoria Wiśniewska Salerio JKSR Michelin 60,972% 59,779% 62,561% 183,312%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start

C-3 C-6

1 Olga Padapryhorava Watson JKS Rywal 66,177% 65,813% 131,990%
2 Monika Wróblewska Eliot' JKSR Michelin 62,500% 60,875% 123,375%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start

P-2 P-3

1 Alina Kłosowska Malina JKSR Michelin 62,700% 62,576% 125,276%
2 Karolina Tracewicz Aronia 61,600% 62,348% 123,948%
3 Renata Michalska Halma SKJ Salio 61,700% 60,379% 122,079%
4 Martyna Jankowska Vexi /kuc/ SJ Napoleońska Zagroda 62,100% 58,409% 120,509%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start CC-1 CC-2

1 Olga Padapryhorava Watson JKS Rywal 63,750% 63,224% 126,974%
2 Karina Uszyńska Ares SKJ Legia Kozielska 60,903% 58,750% 119,653%
3 Zbigniew Bedliński Eliot 52,361% 52,763% 105,124%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start C-3 C-6

1 Olga Padapryhorava Watson JKS Rywal 66,177% 65,813% 131,990%
2 Karolina Gogolińska Konklawa P ŁKJ 65,441% 65,750% 131,191%
3 Grzegorz Mrozek Humaniska LKJ Abaria Iwno 64,779% 65,938% 130,717%
4 Monika Wróblewska Eliot' JKSR Michelin 62,500% 60,875% 123,375%
5 Karina Uszyńska Ares SKJ Legia Kozielska 61,029% 65,500% 126,529%
6 Renata Michalska Willa Nova 58,897% 61,625% 120,522%
7 Renata Michalska Alabama 56,838% 61,063% 117,901%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start L-3 L-4

1 Olga Padapryhorava Diamonique JKS Rywal 66,136% 63,977% 130,113%
2 Aleksandra Oczachowska Nabi For JKSR Michelin 65,455% 62,045% 127,500%
3 Marta Chrząszczyńska Radżella amator 58,295% 59,205% 117,500%
4 Aleksandra Czaja Jarosz amator 56,250% 61,023% 117,273%
5 Urszula Jakubowska Cyrkonia amator 57,841% 58,068% 115,909%
6 Weronika Więckowska Malina amator 55,455% 58,409% 113,864%
7 Zofia Pasikowska Alabama amator 53,637% 55,795% 109,432%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start L-3 L-4

1 Maja Jankowska Vexi /kuc/ amator 64,773% 62,614% 127,387%
2 Krystian Klata Nugat /kuc/ amator 61,250% 65,682% 126,932%
3 Dominika Osińska Tamiza /kuc/ amator 57,386% 56,136% 113,522%
4 Wiktoria Ciszek Magnat /kuc/ amator 55,455% 57,159% 112,614%
5 Oliwia Gogolińska Przesmyk /kuc/ amator 47,614% 57,727% 105,341%
6 Zuzanna Nowakowska Tanga /kuc/ amator elim. 58,750% 58,750%
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